

## Michigan Entrepreneur Is Appointed Head of Mission of an International Chamber of Commerce

DETROIT, MICHIGAN, UNITED STATES, December 15, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Nicolas Adreasson, a local entrepreneur and founder of multiple successful businesses has been appointed Head of Mission for the Midwestern region by the International Union of Bilateral Chambers of Commerce and Industry (IUBCCI). This title is conferred only to outstanding leader professionals who have an impeccable record of developing interpersonal relationships and a proven success rate in business. For a person to be accepted to this post it is an honor of the highest degree because it shows legitimacy at an international level.



"I am most honored to join the International Union of Bilateral Chambers of Commerce as its Head of Mission in Midwestern USA," says Nicolas Andreasson. "I am looking forward to working with entrepreneurs in this region and guide them to the level of achieving total customer confidence and expansion on international markets. I believe in our country's growth and prosperity, which can be fulfilled today only by supporting the business community and promoting it through the means of economic diplomacy."

The Head of Mission of IUBCCI is entrusted with representing the organization and promoting, sustaining and developing IUBCCI's mission in the designated territory. With a footprint in over 60 countries and an international Board of Directors, IUBCCI's goals and aims are best served by highly-valued individuals who work towards achieving a global economic harmony.

About IUBCCI – The International Union of Bilateral Chambers of Commerce and Industry (IUBCCI) is the world's largest business organization of the bi-national (bilateral) chambers of commerce and industry and all of their Unions, Federations or Joint Business Councils.

Learn more at: www.iubcci.com

To learn more about one of Nicolas Andreasson's businesses, visit: <a href="http://www.europeangranite.com/">http://www.europeangranite.com/</a>

Isabelle Vladoiu - Secretary-General IUBCCI email us here 716-276-0069

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.